MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Support presents you with the LED Fresnel Lantern COB Mk2 by Flash Professional.

biuro@sqm.eu

FLASH LED FRESNEL LANTERN COB MK2

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Standard

Diode type

Power (W)

Beam angle (°)

Flash frequency (min/max; Hz)

Color temperature (K)

Protection Level (IP)

Max. power consumption (W)

Supply voltage

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

DMX512

2 x White COB

250

From 10 to 60

1/20

2200-5200

P20

250

100-245V AC; 50/60Hz

370

250

450

10.6

1x Shackle 0.5T

1 x Clamp 50mm/100kg

1 x Safety rope 1m/10kg

The reflector is equipped with a 250-watt COB diode that emits the color from warm white (2200K) to natural white (5200K) with a dedicated color
temperature control channel (CTC). The device allows you to control the light source in the range from 10° to 60°, as well as for smooth dimming from O to

100% and flash effect in the range of 1 to 20Hz.

Other functionalities of the versatile reflector include the option to change the brightness control characteristics, the ability to delay the response to
brightness control (light bulb), constant color correction, as well as full regeneration of the DMX signal, and electronic protection against excessive

overheating. The manufacturer also made it possible to choose between two cooling modes - Theater or Disco.

The reflector offers the user four operating modes: DMX512, Sound control, Master/Slave and Automatic Mode. The device can be controlled by the
buttons and a color LCD display, which are available on the rear panel of the equipment.

Flash Fresnel Lantern COB Mk2 is equipped with a three-pin XLR input and output as well as powerCON input and output. We encourage you to check the
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availability of a functional reflector in our rental!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lights/1207-flash-led-fresnel-lantern-cob-mk2.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2026 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

