



## FLASH LED FRESNEL LANTERN COB MK2

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Standard	DMX512
Diode type	2 x White COB
Power (W)	250
Beam angle (°)	From 10 to 60
Flash frequency (min/max; Hz)	1/20
Color temperature (K)	2200-5200
Protection Level (IP)	IP20
Max. power consumption (W)	250
Supply voltage	100-245V AC; 50/60Hz
Width (mm)	370
Height (mm)	250
Depth (mm)	450
Net weight (kg)	10.6
Set contains	1 x Shackle 0.5T
Set contains	1 x Clamp 50mm/100kg
Set contains	1 x Safety rope 1m/10kg

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Support presents you with the LED Fresnel Lantern COB Mk2 by Flash Professional.

The reflector is equipped with a 250-watt COB diode that emits the color from warm white (2200K) to natural white (5200K) with a dedicated color temperature control channel (CTC). The device allows you to control the light source in the range from 10° to 60°, as well as for smooth dimming from 0 to 100% and flash effect in the range of 1 to 20Hz.

Other functionalities of the versatile reflector include the option to change the brightness control characteristics, the ability to delay the response to brightness control (light bulb), constant color correction, as well as full regeneration of the DMX signal, and electronic protection against excessive overheating. The manufacturer also made it possible to choose between two cooling modes - Theater or Disco.

The reflector offers the user four operating modes: DMX512, Sound control, Master/Slave and Automatic Mode. The device can be controlled by the buttons and a color LCD display, which are available on the rear panel of the equipment.

Flash Fresnel Lantern COB Mk2 is equipped with a three-pin XLR input and output as well as powerCON input and output. We encourage you to check the

availability of a functional reflector in our rental!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lights/1207-flash-led-fresnel-lantern-cob-mk2.html>